

## PRESS ANNOUNCEMENT

Media Contact: Lincoln Jacobe at (808) 391-7441 or lincoln@6pillarsmarketing.com

Queen Kapi'olani Hotel Named a Top Boutique Hotel By Hawai'i Magazine Historic Hotel is a Favorite in Prestigious 2024 Readers' Choice Awards

HONOLULU, HI (April 1, 2024) — Queen Kapi'olani Hotel in Waikīkī was named one of the "Best Boutique Hotels on O'ahu" in HAWAI'I Magazine's 2024 Readers' Choice Awards. As a multiple-year recipient of the award, the prestigious recognition confirms what thousands of delighted guests have discovered over the years — that Queen Kapi'olani Hotel offers the best value for

a breathtaking stay in paradise.

The award recognizes top-in-class accommodations that are more focused on a satisfying experience for visitors who are not interested in huge resorts, yet still seek a sense of luxury and finesse.

"We are thankful that our guests have recognized our hotel and voted for us in the HAWAI'I Magazine Readers' Choice Awards," said Jak Hu, General



Manager of Queen Kapi'olani Hotel. "We are committed to an upscale yet authentic Hawai'i experience, given our royal namesake and our legacy as one of Waikīkī's finest destinations."



Built during the mid-1960s and recently reimagined and renovated, Queen Kapi'olani Hotel retains its classic island charm while providing many modern amenities. The property, located just steps from Waikīkī Beach, offers unspoiled views of scenic Diamond Head and the sparkling Pacific Ocean. The hotel features 315 retro-chic guest rooms and suites, a collection of vintage Hawaiian and contemporary local art, a scenic third-floor lanai and pool, and an acclaimed open-air restaurant and bar, among other conveniences.

Kama'aina (locals) and visitors alike are encouraged to experience the HAWAI'I Magazine award-winning hotel themselves. Queen Kapi'olani Hotel offers a variety of special rates and packages to meet the needs of every guest, whether booking a room for a weekend staycation or an extended dream Hawai'i vacation. Visit <a href="www.queenkapiolani.com">www.queenkapiolani.com</a> for details and follow the hotel on social media @queenkapiolanihotel for updates.

## About Queen Kapi'olani Hotel

The Queen Kapi'olani Hotel is uniquely positioned where the majestic Diamond Head National Monument meets celebrated Waikīkī Beach. The full-service resort offers 315 inviting and comfortable guest rooms and suites, an on-site surf school, an international culinary sensation's first concept in Hawai'i, and a collection of vintage Hawaiian and local art that allows guests to immerse themselves in dreamy scenes of midcentury Hawaiiana. With quintessential landmarks at its doorstep, the Queen Kapi'olani Hotel offers stunning views of Diamond Head and is steps away from hiking, biking, surfing, paddle boarding and exploring the island of O'ahu. Embracing the local lifestyle, the Queen Kapi'olani offers unique on-site activities and supports the local community as well as environment. Inspired by its namesake, the hotel strives for excellence as Queen Kapi'olani's motto — whom the hotel is named in honor of — was "Kūlia i ka nu'u," which means "Strive to reach the highest." For reservations and



information, visit <u>www.queenkapiolani.com</u>, email <u>reservations@queenkapiolani.com</u> or phone 1-800-533-6970.

###

